Show Dates

8/2/23/1/23
8/20/23
8/24/23
8/27/23
8/29/23

9/2/23
9/15/23
10/3/23
10/20/1/23
10/24/23

Show Title

News Roundup
News Roundup
Drive Time Show
News Roundup
Drive Time Show

Lunch Laws
News Roundup
News Roundup
Drive Time Show
Drive Time Show

Timeslot

12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm

12:00-12:30pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm

Duration

0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:15

0:10
1:10
2:10
0:15
0:30

Description

Residents discuss CZU permitting impact
EPA still not allowing rebuilds

Interview with LGBT Diversity Center

SLVWD gives an update on improved water lines
Interview with local guitar legend Alex Lucero
British Ex-Pats making a go of it

Big Basin Water Shut downs
Roads impacting school travel

Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Boulder Creek origin story
Interviews with local history experts

Recycling trash Talk, interviews with Country recycling team

Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Hwy 9 origin story



