Show Dates	Show Title	Timeslot	Duration	Description
8/2/23/1/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:15	Residents discuss CZU permitting impact EPA still not allowing rebuilds
8/20/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:30	Interview with LGBT Diversity Center
8/24/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:30	SLVWD gives an update on improved water lines
8/27/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:15	Interview with local guitar legend Alex Lucero
8/29/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:15	British Ex-Pats making a go of it
9/2/23	Lunch Laws	12:00-12:30pm	0:10	Big Basin Water Shut downs Roads impacting school travel
9/15/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	1:10	Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Boulder Creek origin story
10/3/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	2:10	Interviews with local history experts
10/20/1/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:15	Recycling trash Talk, interviews with Country recycling team
10/24/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:30	Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Hwy 9 origin story